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Г Р А Ф И К   
за класни и контролни работи II срок 2018/2019 год. 

 

 

 

Предмет  VI
а
 клас VI

б
 клас VI

в
 клас VI

г
 клас VI

д
 клас 

Български език 

и литература 

Контролни 

работи 

01.03.2019 г. 

12.04.2019 г. 

01.03.2019 г. 

12.04.2019 г. 

01.03.2019 г. 

12.04.2019 г. 

01.03.2019 г. 

12.04.2019 г. 

13.03.2019 г. 

18.04.2019 г. 

Класна работа 15.05.2019 г. 15.05.2019 г. 16.05.2019 г. 13.05.2019 г. 17.05.2019 г. 

 БЕЛ ИУЧ 
Контролни 

работи 
14.02.2019 г. 15.03.2019 г. 12.03.2019 г. 14.02.2019 г. 13.02.2019 г. 

Английски език 
Контролни 

работи 
26.02.2019 г. 15.02.2019 г. 15.02.2019 г. 15.02.2019 г. 26.02.2019 г. 

Математика 

Контролни 

работи 

06.03.2019 г. 

17.04.2019 г. 

06.03.2019 г. 

17.04.2019 г. 

06.03.2019 г. 

17.04.2019 г. 

06.03.2019 г. 

17.04.2019 г. 

06.03.2019 г. 

17.04.2019 г. 

Класна работа 20.05.2019 г. 16.05.2019 г. 20.05.2019 г. 20.05.2019 г. 20.05.2019 г. 

Математика 

ИУЧ 

Контролни 

работи 
20.03.2019 г. 20.03.2019 г. 20.03.2019 г. 20.03.2019 г. 20.03.2019 г. 

Информационни 

технологии 

Контролни 

работи 
17.05.2019 г. 13.05.2019 г. 15.05.2019 г. 15.05.2019 г. 20.05.2019 г. 

История и 

цивилизация 

Контролни 

работи 
12.04.2019 г. 09.04.2019 г. 09.04.2019 г. 16.05.2019 г. 16.05.2019 г. 

География и 

икономика 

Контролни 

работи 
11.03.2019 г. 28.02.2019 г. 08.03.2019 г. 11.03.2019 г. 01.03.2019 г. 

Човекът и 

природата 

Контролни 

работи 
25.03.2019 г. 25.03.2019 г. 25.03.2019 г. 25.03.2019 г. 25.03.2019 г. 

Музика 
Контролни 
работи 

31.05.2019 г. 29.05.2019 г. 31.05.2019 г. 29.05.2019 г. 28.05.2019 г. 


